
Davis School District
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06:23:03

Page:  1

HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

WHITESIDES, ANGIE

LYON, ANA

POULSEN, JOY

RUSSELL, ELIZABETH

TURLEY, DARLING

KENT, KARADIE

DURYEA, MCKINLEY

TREVINO, MILLICENT

CALAPI FERNANDEZ, PAT

CONRADO, JULIEN

MILLER, KATELYN

LIGHTFOOT, ALIVIA

GARDNER, HEATHER

ACKLEY, RACHELLE

PACKER, GRANT

ATWATER, JENNIFER

EMERY, ALEESHA

HEUSSER, GLORIA

PERKINS, SARAH

TIBBITTS, TOBEY

MAHAN, JIALIN

BROADBENT, BRINLEY

IZATT, CONNOR

LAWSON, GLADYS

LEOS OCHOA, JAZMIN

MACARTHUR, HANNAH

COATES, RYAN

HARTVIGSEN, TAMI

WRIGHT, CLARISSA

BISSELL, CHLOE

WALKER, HUNTER

CLARK, MIRIAM

VANBROCKLIN, TESS

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

395719

381660

394968

387286

395317

344707

395448

395371

395808

394350

395954

395968

395966

395456

395717

355848

393470

395550

395411

344766

395351

395678

395617

393956

394538

389151

382703

395477

393489

395409

395468

342471

130211

09-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

06-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

13-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

13-JAN-2025

17-NOV-2024

15-JAN-2025

14-JAN-2025

16-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

17-DEC-2024

17-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

03-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

12-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

06-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

18-DEC-2024

313

199

375

141

199

688

283

283

283

283

688

358

593

394

313

575

313

313

313

283

283

283

52

280

280

119

283

199

313

285

285

381

575

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

COMPUTER LAB SPEC / PREP

ELEM MEDIA SPECIALIST

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

CTE MAJOR DIRECTOR 1

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

SENIOR HIGH TEACHER

COOK/CASHIER

COOK/CASHIER

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESE

OFFICE ASSISTANT

32

153

153

153

153

108

112

112

704

704

404

113

114

47

747

426

116

116

116

406

408

706

706

706

706

706

120

120

151

16

16

23

835

ADULT EDUCATION DEPT

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BOULTON ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL HIGH SCHOOL

BOUNTIFUL HIGH SCHOOL

BOUNTIFUL JR HIGH

BUFFALO POINT ELEMENTARY

BURTON ELEMENTARY

CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDU

CATALYST CENTER

CENTENNIAL JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

CENTERVILLE JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLINTON ELEMENTARY

CLINTON ELEMENTARY

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

DATA PROCESSING DEPT

DAVIS CONNECT
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HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

MANN, LINCOLN

MILLER, LYLA

NEISWENDER, HOLLY

PAYNE, JUSTIN

POLL, TORRIN

CLOUGH, KENNETH

HARDY, BROOKE

HEADLEY, ASHLYN

HENDER, CORY

JEX, ANGELA

TIBBITTS, MEGANNE

GARRISON, SHANNON

OLAUSON, RILEY

ALCANTARA, JACQUELYN

SIMMONS, ELESHA

CALDWELL, ANNA

BROWN, HILDA

EGBERT, JACOBA

HOOD, ANDREA

ROMANO, CARLA

MARTOS, ELISSA

FEWELL, CATHERINE

LINFORD, MARY

SIERRA, NEVAEH

TORO, MADDYSON

BEESLEY, MARY

LEONARD, CHLOE

SEARCY, EDEN

CHASE, RYLEE

CLARK, TAMERA

WANLASS, JENNIFER

BARLOW, MELISSA

SELLERS, HANNAH

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

395498

391726

395474

395319

381648

395549

395309

395710

395683

354348

372901

395328

395674

394548

393834

395368

395369

395471

395410

357981

395969

395616

395570

395551

395938

395634

395008

394816

395668

334908

231890

307648

395992

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

18-NOV-2024

05-DEC-2024

16-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

10-JAN-2025

10-JAN-2025

11-DEC-2024

03-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

25-NOV-2024

25-NOV-2024

06-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

18-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

18-NOV-2024

07-JAN-2025

17-DEC-2024

12-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

11-DEC-2024

14-JAN-2025

08-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

283

283

119

688

283

283

333

358

688

688

313

319

313

280

280

333

700

313

701

34

688

688

333

358

358

688

313

199

313

313

313

199

688

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PRE-KINDERGARTEN INSTRUC

TEACHER ASSISTANT

COOK/CASHIER

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

BABY & YOU LIASON

TEACHER ASSISTANT

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS PREVEN

ELEM COUNSELOR

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

708

708

708

708

708

128

148

161

402

402

402

802

802

709

709

409

33

33

33

166

157

135

135

135

134

137

170

140

130

130

130

139

139

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DOXEY ELEMENTARY

EAGLE BAY ELEMENTARY

ENDEAVOUR ELEMENTARY

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER

FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FARMINGTON JR HIGH

FEDERAL PROGRAMS

FEDERAL PROGRAMS

FEDERAL PROGRAMS

FOXBORO ELEMENTARY

HERITAGE ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

HOLBROOK ELEMENTARY

HOLT ELEMENTARY

KAY'S CREEK ELEMENTARY

KAYSVILLE ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KNOWLTON ELEMENTARY

KNOWLTON ELEMENTARY
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HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

THOMAS, DEVYN

THOMPSEN, RACHEL

SAVAGE, NATALIE

HOLMES, ROBERT

LECKINGTON, AMANDA

SHEDDEN, JEANENE

COLE, MAKENZIE

BULLOCK, KENNETH

LARSEN, SHANNON

CHRISTENSEN, BRUCE

REEDER, DAVID

ALVAREZ, PAULINA

ROWLAND II, WILLIAM

ARBUCKLE, AJA

EDGMON, ZOEY

PAYNE, NATHAN

BURNHAM, MELINDA

CHRISTOPHERSON, ALLIE

MEYERS, ELYSE

NOPE, LORI

SOTO, EMMA

STEVENSON, AMBER

EGAN, TAMRA

GRIFFITHS, COURTNEY

WILSON, SHAYLEE

JUDKINS, JOYLYN

WHEATON, BAYLEE

MILES, CARSON

HAMMER, HANNAH

HERNANDEZ-SEBASTIAN, 

HAWKES, VALERIE

MAY, MELINDA

WESTBYE, TRACY

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

395488

369124

395608

395308

395569

395631

369822

218433

262273

4131

395692

343406

387420

302550

395408

395568

302229

395711

395752

395708

394028

951

122306

394932

395721

154497

395483

395479

395669

395940

9334

153502

395936

16-NOV-2024

09-JAN-2025

10-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

19-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

26-NOV-2024

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

14-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

13-JAN-2025

199

199

313

688

339

313

283

313

34

243

252

380

380

373

593

49

50

313

313

614

280

50

575

50

688

575

119

284

688

313

313

688

313

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ASST CHILD CARE COOR

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM COUNSELOR

BUILDING CONTROLS OPERAT

PLUMBER

TEACHER ASST - 504

TEACHER ASST - 504

PREP TIME SPECIALIST

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

ELEM TEACHER

JR HIGH TEACHER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

RECORDS ASSISTANT-SPEC E

COOK/CASHIER

JR HIGH TEACHER

OFFICE ASSISTANT

JR HIGH TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

WAREHOUSE WORKER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

139

155

144

710

710

710

424

143

143

52

52

145

145

154

154

154

412

412

412

412

412

412

414

414

414

711

711

28

146

167

147

147

147

KNOWLTON ELEMENTARY

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

LAYTON ELEMENTARY

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LEGACY JR HIGH

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MEADOWBROOK ELEMENTARY

MEADOWBROOK ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

NUTRITION SERVICES

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

ODYSSEY ELEMENTARY

ORCHARD ELEMENTARY

ORCHARD ELEMENTARY

ORCHARD ELEMENTARY
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HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

HANSEN, LAURISSA

WALKER, RACHEL

HYNES, MARY

SEDGWICK, TALEA

WILDING, HANNAH

MORGAN, KYLINN

YE, XIAOEN

ANDERSON, PEYTON

SUDWEEKS, NATALIE

TIFFANY-LEIJA, JUNE

DICKSON, MAKENNA

LEMONS, BRYNN

MATTHEWS, KATHERINE

LOERTSCHER, BRIKENNA

WEST, ALYSSA

ROGERS, PATRICIA

CARDON, JACE

GARCIA, SAMANTHA

RICHING, ERIN

ROSH, EMILY

MERCER, ALISA

STEVENS, JOANN

IRIZARRY, DIANA

THOMAS, KIERRA

BARBEN, ABYGAYLE

COVINGTON, SAMANTHA

INIGUEZ, BRITTANY

NELSON, WENDY

O'NEILL, PAYTON

TURNER, KEATON

JOHNSON, KYLIE

OKLEBERRY, WESLEY

WORLEY, ASHLEE

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

395370

344432

355188

368839

395316

395869

395081

395670

395288

395329

395768

395718

394992

395480

388429

187494

383486

395756

386479

395828

395349

345926

395311

395455

395082

380294

395289

15591

395493

395675

395753

333951

395318

09-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

13-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

08-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

10-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

10-JAN-2025

01-JAN-2025

01-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

18-DEC-2024

05-DEC-2024

199

199

87

313

313

358

358

358

313

49

688

688

323

666

313

62

313

313

313

313

1

1

49

688

119

119

339

16

119

52

688

313

313

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

PSYCHOLOGIST

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

EARLY INTERVENTION SERVI

REGISTERED BEHAVIOR TECH

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

MEMBER BOARD OF EDUCATIO

MEMBER BOARD OF EDUCATIO

ELEM TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

ASST CHILD CARE COOR

ADMINISTRATIVE MENTOR

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

SENIOR HIGH TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

121

121

42

160

160

428

428

162

156

156

158

158

48

41

159

171

418

418

418

418

12

12

168

168

716

716

716

716

716

716

420

420

420

PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

RELATED SERVICES

SAND SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

SAND SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

SHORELINE JR HIGH

SHORELINE JR HIGH

SNOW HORSE ELEMENTARY

SO CLEARFIELD ELEMENTARY

SO CLEARFIELD ELEMENTARY

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SPEC ED PRESCHOOL / EARL

SPECIAL EDUCATION

STEWART ELEMENTARY

SUNBURST ELEMENTARY

SUNSET JR HIGH

SUNSET JR HIGH

SUNSET JR HIGH

SUNSET JR HIGH

SUPERINTENDENTS OFFICE

SUPERINTENDENTS OFFICE

SYRACUSE ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE JR HIGH

SYRACUSE JR HIGH

SYRACUSE JR HIGH
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06:23:03

Page:  5

HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

KENDRICK, MACKAY

BENGTZEN, RICHARD

ROLLINS, TALMAGE

VAN ORMAN, TANNER

MOON, BOSTON

STEWART, ALYSSA

ANDERSON, BROOKE

BANIEWICZ, CHRISTINE

BREINHOLT, STEPHANIE

GILBERT, JOHN

MEYERS, ALLISON

RILEY, AUBREE

BARRAZA, JAYNIE

CONSTANT, MADALINE

MALDONADO CIFUENTES, 

MORGAN, KRISTEN

ROGERS, CHARLES

STEPHENS, KEON

WHITE, KIRA

ADAMS, NATALIE

KILMER, KYLIE

BYINGTON, STACEY

MAEA, LAURA

ELWELL, MEGAN

NIELSON, JOSHUA

ADAMS, TAIHIESE

CHRISTENSEN, BROOKLYN

JENSEN, AUSTINN

LOVE, EMILY

MCBRIDE, LANEY

FIGUEROA WYSOCKI, NIN

JOHNSON, ELLIS

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

304689

392187

392070

303750

331249

395485

322206

395953

94983

395929

395751

261276

394373

395611

395930

382725

380828

395848

370713

94

392911

372859

395548

395757

395320

24717

395294

390999

395293

395935

394581

382631

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

09-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

09-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

02-DEC-2024

13-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

11-DEC-2024

25-NOV-2024

16-DEC-2024

25-NOV-2024

13-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

313

281

282

281

283

283

313

313

313

688

688

688

283

688

688

199

313

688

49

49

49

313

199

199

283

49

358

375

358

358

280

283

TEACHER ASSISTANT

BUS DRIVER/SP ED

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER/SP ED

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ELEM TEACHER

ELEM TEACHER

ELEM TEACHER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

ELEM TEACHER

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

COMPUTER LAB SPEC / PREP

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

STUDENT EMPLOYEE

COOK/CASHIER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

138

55

55

55

193

194

712

712

712

650

650

650

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

184

186

422

192

149

149

152

152

152

152

152

714

714

TAYLOR ELEMENTARY

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

VAE VIEW ELEMENTARY

VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WEST BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTAR

WEST CLINTON ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT JR HIGH

WHITESIDES ELEMENTARY

WINDRIDGE ELEMENTARY

WINDRIDGE ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  6

HRNEWHIR

Hired in DistrictChange Type:

WOOD, MASON

HUTCHINSON, JODI

STONES, CALEB

DEATON, NICOLE

HANSEN, ELLEE

EDGMON, ZOEY

TAYLOR, BRANDY

HUNTER, MEGAN

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

355570

10582

386160

5579

340726

395408

392280

123022

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

15-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

17-DEC-2024

09-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

34

72

373

42

90

688

280

313

ELEM COUNSELOR

CTE TEACHER

PREP TIME SPECIALIST

JR HIGH COUNSELOR

SOCIAL WORKER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

169

747

122

43

43

154

712

714

CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY

CATALYST CENTER

COOK ELEMENTARY

DEPT OF STUDENT SERVICES

DEPT OF STUDENT SERVICES

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  7

HRNEWHIR

SeparationChange Type:

WASHBURN, JAMIE

LOVELESS, DENISE

MCBRIDE, HAYLEY

COREY, CYNTHIA

ZAUGG, JULIA

BOTT, CADY

TREU, ANDREA

MILLER, ABBY

JONES, AVA

REED, JOSHUA

BLOOD, EVAN

CHOATE, TESSA

FERNANDES, FRED

MCCOY, ETHAN

VALDEZ-MARES, MARIA

CALDERON, MIKAYLA

LOW, REBECCA

SIMMONS, MATTHEW

THOMAS, JOHN

BARNETT, RYAN

HADLEY, JENNIFER

PAONGO, LUISA

CASILLAS, JASMINE

WALKENHORST, JULIE

TRAPPETT, KRISTINA

FOSTER, PAIGE

HAWKINS, RYAN

PHAN, XUAN

QUIROZ, GABRIELA

WALDRON, MERLAINE

SMITH, BRIANNA

WEBER, SALLIE

SIERRA, TATYANNA

Name

Termination

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

382839

378021

391404

358336

383230

384444

386480

394648

391102

330126

382711

297422

24896

390569

393310

392832

337546

394528

287560

368079

383829

307644

342074

384148

372459

284081

391018

386659

391749

285441

357314

23047

385843

13-DEC-2024

06-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

20-NOV-2024

05-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

25-NOV-2024

13-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

20-DEC-2024

20-DEC-2024

03-DEC-2024

06-DEC-2024

06-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

03-DEC-2024

06-SEP-2024

22-NOV-2024

08-NOV-2024

04-OCT-2024

26-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

13-DEC-2024

22-NOV-2024

13-DEC-2024

15-NOV-2024

19-DEC-2024

22-NOV-2024

10-DEC-2024

22-NOV-2024

18-NOV-2024

313

375

373

313

283

688

575

313

283

283

283

63

52

283

119

199

199

285

285

575

322

322

313

333

199

199

283

319

313

313

280

34

313

TEACHER ASSISTANT

COMPUTER LAB SPEC / PREP

PREP TIME SPECIALIST

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

JR HIGH SPEC ED TEACHER

SENIOR HIGH TEACHER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

OFFICE ASSISTANT

FAMILY SERVICE WORKER

FAMILY SERVICE WORKER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PRE-KINDERGARTEN INSTRUC

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

COOK/CASHIER

ELEM COUNSELOR

TEACHER ASSISTANT

102

153

153

112

112

404

426

116

406

406

408

408

706

706

706

120

122

16

16

835

43

43

128

148

136

161

161

802

802

802

709

166

135

ADAMS ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL JR HIGH

CENTENNIAL JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

CENTERVILLE JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLEARFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

CLINTON ELEMENTARY

COOK ELEMENTARY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

DAVIS CONNECT

DEPT OF STUDENT SERVICES

DEPT OF STUDENT SERVICES

DOXEY ELEMENTARY

EAGLE BAY ELEMENTARY

ELLISON PARK ELEMENTARY

ENDEAVOUR ELEMENTARY

ENDEAVOUR ELEMENTARY

FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER

FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER

FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENTER

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FOXBORO ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  8

HRNEWHIR

SeparationChange Type:

ERICKSON, SATOKO

GRAHAM, LAURA

CLARK, SAMANTHA

HURST, SHELBY

MCMANNUS, SHANNON

STOWELL, SARAH

JOHNSON, MARA

OLSEN, PATRICIA

CHERRY, ZOEE

HAMILTON, ALEX

FILLMORE, FRAN

INIGUEZ, BENJAMIN

KINDER, MAILEE

STANDER, KEVIN

MICHEL, QUINN

NESSLER, MANDY

LAPORTE, ALISA

BROWN, KYLIE

DOUGLASS, MELISSA

BECKSTROM, CARTER

IUND, DYLAN

ZEISLER, KEETON

DALEY, YVETTE

HUTCHINGS, SARAH

KENDRICK, MACKAY

WADDOUPS, ASHLYN

GWYNN, CAIDEN

GARDNER, SOPHIA

COLLINGS, CLARA

DECKER, ANDERSON

ANDERSON, BREANNE

DUGGER, CHARLOTTE

SEAMAN, CARLA

Name

Termination

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

379083

391439

372132

299076

361676

378621

384143

385260

295599

390979

370306

391534

390571

26832

389347

78569

356067

274253

394729

315540

392884

387830

376902

362415

304689

394608

275114

391473

309421

391243

379799

390213

19210

22-NOV-2024

21-NOV-2024

12-DEC-2024

19-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

16-NOV-2024

22-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

04-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

06-NOV-2024

04-OCT-2024

13-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

13-DEC-2024

05-NOV-2024

22-NOV-2024

06-DEC-2024

13-DEC-2024

13-DEC-2024

13-DEC-2024

25-NOV-2024

06-DEC-2024

05-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

12-NOV-2024

12-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

03-DEC-2024

03-DEC-2024

17-DEC-2024

313

373

199

313

313

199

313

688

333

283

280

283

354

234

356

614

313

266

614

283

119

283

688

313

688

688

199

183

688

283

333

688

490

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PREP TIME SPECIALIST

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

COOK/CASHIER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

ROOF / FLOOR REPAIR TECH

SUMMER TEMP - WHSE

RECORDS ASSISTANT-SPEC E

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ASST FACILITY MANAGER - 

RECORDS ASSISTANT-SPEC E

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TECHNICAL COMPLIANCE SPE

134

134

130

130

130

130

139

155

710

710

424

424

52

52

56

411

141

413

412

414

711

711

146

146

146

146

121

416

158

158

41

41

41

HOLBROOK ELEMENTARY

HOLBROOK ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KING ELEMENTARY

KNOWLTON ELEMENTARY

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LEGACY JR HIGH

LEGACY JR HIGH

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MATERIALS DISTRIBUTION C

MILLCREEK JR HIGH

MORGAN ELEMENTARY

MUELLER PARK JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY

SOUTH DAVIS JR HIGH

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  9

HRNEWHIR

SeparationChange Type:

LASIKE, KANANI

ALLRED, MOLLIE

ARBUCKLE, AJA

MUMFORD, ELIZABETH

ROBISON, JOHN

GARCIA, FAITH

SORENSON, MARY ANNE

WARD, ALLIE

MILLER, MELISSA

JENSEN, BRUCE

STAYNER, TIMOTHY

GARRISON, JONATHAN

STUART, KAITLYN

WHINHAM, SYDNEE

BINGHAM, JUSTIN

CALL, NANCY

BALLE, MARQUI

BALLE, MARQUI

JOHNSON, SHAYNA

CURTIS, ALICIA

BURT, MARIE

HUNTER, MEGAN

PALAUNI, JAYDEN

SALISBURY, TONI

Name

Termination

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

391531

158819

302550

231950

18455

391703

146282

393082

305893

348867

360185

341416

391248

300611

392273

261172

379219

379219

294294

250319

385300

123022

382964

126437

13-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

15-NOV-2024

31-DEC-2024

31-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

21-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

08-NOV-2024

01-NOV-2024

30-NOV-2024

14-AUG-2024

07-NOV-2024

19-NOV-2024

20-DEC-2024

20-NOV-2024

20-NOV-2024

15-AUG-2024

06-DEC-2024

26-NOV-2024

09-JAN-2025

18-NOV-2024

26-NOV-2024

593

380

50

1

1

119

313

119

313

281

282

52

688

688

313

49

199

313

313

49

339

313

313

183

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

TEACHER ASST - 504

JR HIGH TEACHER

MEMBER BOARD OF EDUCATIO

MEMBER BOARD OF EDUCATIO

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

TEACHER ASSISTANT

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

TEACHER ASSISTANT

BUS DRIVER/SP ED

BUS DRIVER

SENIOR HIGH TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM TEACHER

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM TEACHER

ASST CHILD CARE COOR

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

159

164

418

12

12

716

716

716

172

55

55

712

650

650

180

186

188

188

422

152

714

714

714

714

STEWART ELEMENTARY

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

SUNSET JR HIGH

SUPERINTENDENTS OFFICE

SUPERINTENDENTS OFFICE

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

TOLMAN ELEMENTARY

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WEST CLINTON ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT JR HIGH

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  10

HRNEWHIR

SeparationChange Type:

HANDLEY, CHRISTOPHER

WISNIEWSKI, RAYMOND

MORI, VANESSA

LARKIN, DIANE

ARMSTRONG, AUDRIE

CHENEY, MARY

JONES, CARLA

WISE, MARIE

HAMILTON, MICHAEL

MILLER, SHERRILYN

Name

Retirement

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

274973

23926

12713

126242

203376

4018

257838

23916

8737

1481

31-OCT-2024

15-OCT-2024

30-SEP-2024

30-AUG-2024

03-SEP-2024

31-OCT-2024

20-DEC-2024

31-OCT-2024

14-NOV-2024

16-OCT-2024

265

603

663

183

36

418

666

666

282

49

FACILITY MANAGER - ELEME

SENIOR NETWORK SYSTEMS A

DAVIS CONNECT LEAD ADMIN

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

PRESCHOOL COORDINATOR

SP ED TEACHER LEADER

REGISTERED BEHAVIOR TECH

REGISTERED BEHAVIOR TECH

BUS DRIVER

ELEM TEACHER

153

24

235

711

48

41

41

41

55

180

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

COMPUTER TECH SUPPORT

DAVIS CONNECT K-6

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

SPEC ED PRESCHOOL / EARL

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

WASATCH ELEMENTARY



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  11

HRNEWHIR

TransferChange Type:

SONDRUP, KELSIE

BRYSON, BROOKE

LUNA, BRITTANY

HANSEN, MORGAN

WILDING, COLTON

PALMER, ADAM

STUART, KERRI

DELEON, GABRIEL

OSWALD, JEREMY

WARREN, MATHEW

ADAIR, KIMBERLIE

BARLOW, DANIEL

BARRETT, LADUSKA

GOFF, RAVYN

ORTON, CHLOE

THOMPSON, JANELLE

WEGNER, GABI

MACKLEY, JESSICA

WHITE, HILARY

SMITH, STEPHANIE

ALBERTSEN, CALVIN

TOONE, KAYLEE

EDMISTON, CASSANDRA

KING, HAILEY

BOOTH, HILARY

DARLING, HALLIE

MCFARLAND, JESSICA

VAUGHAN, NICHOLAS

HANSEN, ELLEE

VASQUEZ DIAZ, DIANA

WOOD, MASON

DAVIS, DIONTE

BROUGH, CRYSTALYN

Name

Reassignment

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

382359

90449

391546

359875

304949

383189

100452

391245

271073

22870

294081

187190

370304

376330

391938

92254

345726

247976

383773

357315

317725

318340

312979

362615

383260

391525

393654

391945

340726

360521

355570

391448

147600

12-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

05-DEC-2024

13-JAN-2025

12-DEC-2024

16-JAN-2025

18-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

15-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

22-NOV-2024

18-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

25-NOV-2024

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

19-DEC-2024

13-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

313

280

333

688

264

688

151

266

266

283

688

42

313

46

688

688

688

62

593

275

285

285

64

688

373

688

688

63

43

63

42

344

152

TEACHER ASSISTANT

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ASST FACILITY MANAGER - 

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE MANAGER - ELEMENT

ASST FACILITY MANAGER - 

ASST FACILITY MANAGER - 

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

JR HIGH COUNSELOR

TEACHER ASSISTANT

CLASSROOM TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

NUTRITION SERVICES MANAG

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

SENIOR HIGH SPEC ED TEAC

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PREP TIME SPECIALIST

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

JR HIGH SPEC ED TEACHER

SENIOR HIGH COUNSELOR

JR HIGH SPEC ED TEACHER

JR HIGH COUNSELOR

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - ELEM

OFFICE MANAGER - JR HIGH

102

153

153

108

704

404

114

426

406

406

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

120

120

151

16

16

708

708

136

161

402

402

709

409

409

166

415

ADAMS ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BOULTON ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL HIGH SCHOOL

BOUNTIFUL JR HIGH

BURTON ELEMENTARY

CENTENNIAL JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

CLINTON ELEMENTARY

CLINTON ELEMENTARY

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

ELLISON PARK ELEMENTARY

ENDEAVOUR ELEMENTARY

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FARMINGTON JR HIGH

FARMINGTON JR HIGH

FOXBORO ELEMENTARY

HORIZON JR HIGH



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  12

HRNEWHIR

TransferChange Type:

BLACK, RICKY

GARLICK, SARAH

OLSEN, VANESSA

GLOVER, SADIE

THOMPSON, KATIEANN

KOYLE, TARA

VIMAHI, MICHELLE

BEERS, ELIZABETH

GARZA, LORRAINE

ORGILL, AMY

MEACHAM, BRANDON

PORTER, MATTHEW

BOWMAN, AMI

CORBETT, MALLORY

DENISON, TIFFANY

SMITH, EMILY

JACOBS, CHRISTY

MACIAS, BETHANY

PRICE, AMANDA

DOWDLE, KATHERINE

THOMPSON, KATIE

TURLEY, AIDEN

WARDELL, KIMBERLY

FLEURANT, GABRIELLE

FORKNER, KIN LIM

VANCE, CAMERON

GELTER, EMERIE

CHENEY, SUMMER

HAMBLIN, LAWNI

HERRERA, GABRIELLA

JENKINS, STARR

CROSBY, LAUREN

GAERTE, JENNIFER

Name

Reassignment

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

392617

393076

392071

391861

370590

107092

160643

374101

390229

329926

388388

391344

256944

388110

357714

21806

325707

298016

356294

111942

95827

388512

311143

295119

301980

296192

392288

370682

8699

391779

393462

349288

382807

09-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

04-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

18-DEC-2024

09-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

06-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

18-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

09-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

02-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

10-JAN-2025

08-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

04-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

22-NOV-2024

07-JAN-2025

62

688

380

62

688

183

153

313

333

275

234

289

42

614

593

43

47

275

593

688

313

688

156

265

688

62

283

333

157

666

688

47

593

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASST - 504

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

OFFICE MANAGER - HIGH SC

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

NUTRITION SERVICES MANAG

ROOF / FLOOR REPAIR TECH

DISTRIBUTION DRIVER

JR HIGH COUNSELOR

RECORDS ASSISTANT-SPEC E

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

SENIOR HIGH COUNSELOR

ELEM PREP TIME TEACHER

NUTRITION SERVICES MANAG

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

DEPARTMENT HEAD SECRETAR

FACILITY MANAGER - ELEME

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

SECRETARY/TECHNICIAN

REGISTERED BEHAVIOR TECH

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ELEM PREP TIME TEACHER

ELEMENTARY BEHAVIOR COAC

165

170

140

155

155

710

710

143

143

143

52

56

411

411

141

730

154

154

154

414

414

414

28

146

146

167

150

41

41

41

41

159

159

ISLAND VIEW ELEMENTARY

KAY'S CREEK ELEMENTARY

KAYSVILLE ELEMENTARY

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MATERIALS DISTRIBUTION C

MILLCREEK JR HIGH

MILLCREEK JR HIGH

MORGAN ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NUTRITION SERVICES

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

ODYSSEY ELEMENTARY

READING ELEMENTARY

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION

STEWART ELEMENTARY

STEWART ELEMENTARY



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  13

HRNEWHIR

TransferChange Type:

LAFLEUR, BRAXTON

BAILEY, MARIAH

BRADSHAW, DEVAN

COLE, MONICA

COOPER, NATALEE

SHERMAN, GUSTINA

BELL, LANA

CORREA, BRENDA

MOLL, MYRNA

MILLER, MALLORY

BROWN, KRYSTAL

CARTER, CHARLYN

FROST, LORI

BAIR, KIMLY

CLARK, KRISTEN

DOLAR, NICLA

HANSEN, AXEL

REDD, ALEXIS

ROLLINS, NICOLE

CLINGER, BRYNN

Name

Reassignment

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

295160

255490

356534

357155

359375

333547

360817

315142

186430

286837

370522

256062

137467

208362

355908

357514

382426

383572

392154

101641

10-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

06-JAN-2025

13-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

25-NOV-2024

20-DEC-2024

07-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

16-DEC-2024

16-DEC-2024

10-DEC-2024

10-DEC-2024

06-JAN-2025

07-JAN-2025

10-JAN-2025

09-DEC-2024

344

688

313

50

183

183

307

282

692

183

688

34

313

49

333

333

283

319

62

183

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - ELEM

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

TEACHER ASSISTANT

JR HIGH TEACHER

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

BUS ASSISTANT

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER WITH TRAINING

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ELEM COUNSELOR

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM TEACHER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PRE-KINDERGARTEN INSTRUC

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

SECONDARY SCHOOL SECRETA

171

168

716

420

420

420

55

55

55

712

650

180

422

152

152

152

152

152

152

714

SUNBURST ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE JR HIGH

SYRACUSE JR HIGH

SYRACUSE JR HIGH

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT JR HIGH

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS ELEMENTARY

WOODS CROSS HIGH SCHOOL



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  14

HRNEWHIR

TransferChange Type:

DAVIES, ASHLEY

THOMSEN, SUSAN

Name

Transfer

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

388930

285161

06-JAN-2025

10-DEC-2024

333

333

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

153

134

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

HOLBROOK ELEMENTARY



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 04-DEC-2024 thru 17-JAN-2025

17-JAN-2025

06:23:03

Page:  15

HRNEWHIR

LEA-SpecificChange Type:

GOFF, RAVYN

IZATT, CONNOR

GLOVER, SADIE

PAYNE, NATHAN

ZARATE, THOMAS

LEMONS, KELLY

GRIFFITHS, COURTNEY

TURNER, KEATON

WHITE, KIRA

KILMER, KYLIE

SPENCE, MICHELLE

Name

Licensing

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

376330

391861

395568

290250

293263

394932

395675

370713

392911

259477

408

155

154

711

416

97

716

180

186

422

CENTRAL DAVIS JR HIGH

Description Not Found

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH DAVIS JR HIGH

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

WASATCH ELEMENTARY

WEST CLINTON ELEMENTARY

WEST POINT JR HIGH


